  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
January, 2004 − Rev. 0
Publication Order Number:
NSR0320MW2T1/D
NSR0320MW2T1
Schottky Barrier Diode
These Schottky barrier diodes are designed for high current,
handling capability, and low forward voltage performance.

ANODE
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
NSR0320MW2T1 SOD−323 3000/Tape & Reel
SOD−323
CASE 477
STYLE 1
RD M RD M
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NSR0320MW2T3 SOD−323 10,000/Tape & Reel
NSR0320MW2T1G SOD−323 3000/Tape & Reel
NSR0320MW2T3G SOD−323 10,000/Tape & Reel
1
2
NSR0320MW2T1